ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052364 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SERVICE POINT:			
				Liber	al hs
DATE 12-26-13 SEC. TWP. RANGE	E 33 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE BrinkMan WELL# E-1 LOCAT	TIONQZIE		1311 011		STATE
	E Into	laghed Fd, U	J3M,511/2	Finney	TS
	E InTo			_	
CONTRACTOR Aztec 507		OWNER	DXV USA	LASC	
TYPE OF JOB Long string			N. VOH	NC.	
HOLE SIZE 77/8 T.D. 53 CASING SIZE 51/2 17 # DEPTH 5	29+	CEMENT			
THE PLACE CHAPTER	_ AMOUNT O	AMOUNT ORDERED 3005K 50/50 Poz-14			
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	2% Gel, S	2% Gel, 5% Gyp Seal, 10% Salt BWOW, 516 GK Gilsonite, 1416 lok FS, 5%. FL-16G, -2%			
TOOL DEPTH		1515 (31/50	onite, 1416/sh	r+5, -5%.	-1-160, -24
PRES. MAX 1500 PST MINIMUM		COMMON		@	(0-31
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOIN	NT 40.85				
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 40, 85-FI	_ GEL _		@	-	
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	CD-31511b		525,30	
DISPLACEMENT 123 BBIS	ASC Flose	le 75 16	@2.97	222,75	
EQUIPMENT	Alked 501	SO Pa-H. 300s	16.85	5,055,00	
	0.1		0165k 18.2501		480.89
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Duben	Chauez	- GypSeal Gilsonite		_@ <u>37.60</u> @ .98	940,00
#531-541 HELPER Cesar Paula-	-Jame To	res F1-160			2,381.40
BULK TRUCK		Super Fi	ush 12 BBIS	058.70	704,40
# 562-528 DRIVER Jame low	rres.				
# DRIVER				_ @	
DITTE			403. Cuft	@2.48	999,44
DDIA DVG		MILEAGE _	764 Ton M.	2,60	1,986.40
REMARKS:				TOTAL	14,765,58
a - 1	ION DO2	_			
MAXIMO / WSM #			SERVI	CE	
TASK O1-02 ELEMENT	- DEPTH OF	IOD		5344 57	
PROJECT# 1/7/56/ CAPEX/OPEX-		OB CK CHARGE		3,099,25	
SPO / BPAUNSUPP		OTAGE	@	2,016	
PRINTED NAME SARED LEWION			LEGUN SOM,		385,50
SIGNATURE: I config that these services/Materials have	e been received	 MANIFOLD 	thead 1	@275	9.75.00
		Light Wa	chicle SOM.	@ 47,40	2.2000
				_ @	
CHARGE TO: DXY USA INC.		_			Z 0-0 95
STREET				TOTAL	3,979,25
					
CITYSTATE	ZIP	-	PLUG & FLOA	T EOUIPMEN	T
		Tour mich l	per alisa 1	@85.41	85,41
		5top col	. P	@ 49.14	49,14
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	Guide S	hoe 1	@280,50	280,80	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing	AFU-Float	Valve 1	@ 334,62	334,62	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist	Central	zer 20	@ 57, 33	1,146,60	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above	В			-	
done to satisfaction and supervision of own			TOTAL	1,896,57	
contractor. I have read and understand the					
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the	SALES TAX	(If Any)			
a Datito I in the South and South I in the South I		TOTAL CH	ARGES 20,6	41.40	
TAG- 150-0				ID IN 20 DAYS	
PRINTED NAME JAKEU LEW TON	DISCOUNT		TE LAT	ID IN 30 DAYS	
PRINTED NAME JAREN LEWTON SIGNATURE START SIGNATURE		NET	= 14448.9	8	